
Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

Nr.  

612 

705 

587 

141 

374 

27 

97 

173 

25 

47 

556 

630 

573 

288 

590 

126 

69 

620 

719 

243 

237 

67 

77 

689 

Namn  

Mathea Selebø 

Malou Jakobsen 

Tyra Bäckström 

Hilda Sjöberg 

Sofia Schou 

Ida Djärf Björklund 

Julia Svan 

Felicia Loo 

Sanna Kjellberg 

Josefine Berglund 

Tindra Johansson 

Alice Welander 

Wilma Hansson 

Nathalie Blom 

Tuva Bernhardsson 

Matilda Huss 

Frida Karlsson 

Angelina Matsson 

Elin Hansson 

Malin Hansson 

Sofia Grelsson 

Julia Svanfelt 

Jacqueline Löfqvist 

Hilma Enander 

Klubb  

Elgane Motorsykkelklubb 

DMU Denmark 

MX Stockholm MCK 

Tibro MK 

MX Stockholm MCK 

SMK Eksjö MC & US 

Mockfjärd MK 

MCK Hallandia 

Anderslövs MK 

Vimmerby MS 

Landskrona MK 

MK Tranan 

Finspångs MS 

MX Stockholm MCK 

SMK Södermanland 

Göta MS 

MK Tranan 

Rättvik Boda MK 

Älvbygdens MK 

Älvbygdens MK 

Njurunda MK 

Anderslövs MK 

Filipstads MCK 

Linköpings MS 

Bästa Tid  

1:50.542 

1:52.347 

1:52.663 

1:53.472 

1:55.821 

1:56.033 

1:56.221 

1:56.956 

1:58.624 

1:59.157 

1:59.636 

2:00.715 

2:00.939 

2:02.272 

2:02.706 

2:03.492 

2:04.033 

2:04.067 

2:04.878 

2:05.818 

2:06.952 

2:07.459 

2:12.001 

2:12.885 

diff  

1.805 

2.121 

2.930 

5.279 

5.491 

5.679 

6.414 

8.082 

8.615 

9.094 

10.173 

10.397 

11.730 

12.164 

12.950 

13.491 

13.525 

14.336 

15.276 

16.410 

16.917 

21.459 

22.343 

På Varv  

10 

6 

10 

7 

8 

7 

7 

8 

9 

2 

7 

5 

7 

5 

6 

3 

8 

6 

4 

5 

7 

7 

5 

7 

Total Tid  

21:36.064 

20:55.504 

21:16.257 

20:25.579 

21:26.771 

20:54.818 

20:48.194 

21:24.007 

21:10.422 

21:23.744 

20:58.931 

21:33.441 

21:17.224 

21:25.146 

22:03.093 

8:30.034 

21:22.198 

21:17.374 

21:35.289 

21:33.034 

20:01.480 

20:24.705 

21:48.626 

20:29.118 

Klass  

MX-Women 

MX-Women 

MX-Women 

MX-Women 

MX-Women 

MX-Women 

MX-Women 

MX-Women 

MX-Women 

MX-Women 

MX-Women 

MX-Women 

MX-Women 

MX-Women 

MX-Women 

MX-Women 

MX-Women 

MX-Women 

MX-Women 

MX-Women 

MX-Women 

MX-Women 

MX-Women 

MX-Women 

Fabrikat  

Yamaha 

KTM 

GasGas 

Honda 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

GasGas 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

Honda 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Kawasaki 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

IDSvemoTA  

99410 

220086 

41513 

46238 

14356 

10198 

111202 

16304 

10006 

48478 

54239 

46788 

110112 

44645 

98242 

72076 

17939 

46775 

68260 

21128 

14800 

128868 

91200 

14079 

Kommentar  Team  

KTM Scandinavia 

MC Sport Racing Team 

CEC RACING 

JWRMXSTORE 

JHL Motorsport 

Motostar Racing 

Team Bloms MX Racing 

Motostar Racing 

Husqvarna Scandinavia 

Team Speedstore 

CEC RACING 

CEC RACING 

Lifbergsmotor 

Sorterad på bästa varvtid

Skrivet: 2022-09-10 08:26:23 

Tävlingsledare: Patrik Håkansson (070-878 39 01)  
Bitr.Tävlingsledare: Mikael Ericsson (070-268 26 59)  
Jury Ordförande: Ben Nyman (070-216 16 33)  
Tidtagning: JR Systems  

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensierad till: JR-Systems 

MXSM - Vimmerby MS - Final 
MX-Women 

MX-Women - Fri Träning 

Träning (20:00 Tid) Startade  8:03:28 

Gnagaredalen 1,675 Km 

2022-09-10 08:00 


